------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
www.litechtools.com litian@litechtools.com +86 18080948772 No. 6, Tongxin Road, Dayushan Pump Industry Park, Huludao, Liaoning Province, China
Drifter Rod for Drifting Bolting Tunneling
Product Length Diameter Weight Model No. Part No.
[mm] [ft-in] [mm] [in] [kg]
R32 / R25
1870 6' 1 5/8″ 25 1″ 6.9 R32/R25-H25-1870 605-5919-202
2175 7' 1 5/8″ 25 1″ 8.4 R32/R25-H25-2175 605-5922-202
2475 8' 1 1/2″ 25 1″ 9.5 R32/R25-H25-2475 605-5925-202
Drifter rod, Hex 25, R32 - R25 2630 8' 7 1/2″ 25 1″ 10 R32/R25-H25-2630 605-5926-202
2785 9' 1 5/8″ 25 1″ 11 R32/R25-H25-2785 605-5928-202
2935 9' 7 1/2″ 25 1″ 16 R32/R25-H25-2935 605-5929-202
3090 10' 1 5/8″ 25 1″ 12 R32/R25-H25-3090 605-5931-202
3340 10' 11 25 1″ 12 R32/R25-H25-3340 605-5933-202
3700 12' 1 5/8″ 25 1″ 14 R32/R25-H25-3700 605-5937-202
2630 8' 7 1/2″ 28 1 1/8″ 14 R32/R25-H28-2630 605-8326-202
3090 10' 1 5/8″ 28 1 1/8″ 16 R32/R25-H28-3090 605-8331-202
Drifter rod, Hex 28, R32 - R25
R32 / R28
2475 8' 1 1/2″ 28 1 1/8″ 12 R32/R28-H28-2475 605-6225-202
2785 9' 1 5/8″ 28 1 1/8″ 14 R32/R28-H28-2785 605-6228-202
3090 10' 1 5/8″ 28 1 1/8″ 15 R32/R28-H28-3090 605-6231-202
Drifter rod, Hex 28, R32 - R28 3340 10' 11
1/2″
28 1 1/8″ 16 R32/R28-H28-3340 605-6233-202
3700 12' 1 5/8″ 28 1 1/8″ 20 R32/R28-H28-3700 605-6237-202
4305 14' 1 1/2″ 28 1 1/8″ 21 R32/R28-H28-4305 605-6243-202
R38 / R32
2475 8' 1 1/2″ 32 1 1/4″ 16 R38/R32-H32-2475 607-6625-202
3090 10' 1 5/8″ 32 1 1/4″ 20 R38/R32-H32-3090 607-6631-202
3700 12' 1 5/8″ 32 1 1/4″ 24 R38/R32-H32-3700 607-6637-202
Drifter rod, Hex 32, R38 - R32 4305 14' 1 1/2″ 32 1 1/4″ 27 R38/R32-H32-4305 607-6643-202
4915 16' 1 1/2″ 32 1 1/4″ 31 R38/R32-H32-4915 607-6649-202
3090 10' 1 5/8″ 35 1 3/8″ 24 R38/R32-H35-3090 607-8431-202
3700 12' 1 5/8″ 35 1 3/8″ 28 R38/R32-H35-3700 607-8437-202
4305 14' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 34 R38/R32-H35-4305 607-8443-202
Drifter rod, Hex 35, R38 - R32 4915 16' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 37 R38/R32-H35-4915 607-8449-202
5525 18' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 42 R38/R32-H35-5525 607-8455-202
Litian Heavy Industry Machinery Co., Ltd
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
www.litechtools.com litian@litechtools.com +86 18080948772 No. 6, Tongxin Road, Dayushan Pump Industry Park, Huludao, Liaoning Province, China
Product Length Diameter Weight Model No. Part No.
[mm] [ft-in] [mm] [in] [kg]
T38 / R32
3090 10' 1 5/8″ 32 1 1/4″ 24 T38/R32-H32-3090 622-6531-202
3700 12' 1 5/8″ 32 1 1/4″ 26 T38/R32-H32-3700 622-6537-202
4305 14' 1 1/2″ 32 1 1/4″ 28 T38/R32-H32-4305 622-6543-202
Drifter rod, Hex 32, T38 - R32
2475 8' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 19 T38/R32-H35-2475 622-8525-202
3090 10' 1 5/8″ 35 1 3/8″ 24 T38/R32-H35-3090 622-8531-202
3700 12' 1 5/8″ 35 1 3/8″ 28 T38/R32-H35-3700 622-8537-202
Drifter rod, Hex 35, T38 - R32 4305 14' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 32 T38/R32-H35-4305 622-8543-202
4915 16' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 37 T38/R32-H35-4915 622-8549-202
5525 18' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 42 T38/R32-H35-5525 622-8555-202
6440 21' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 46 T38/R32-H35-6440 622-8564-202
3700 12' 1 5/8″ 35 1 3/8″ 29 MF-T38/R32-H35-3700 622-7237-202
4305 14' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 34 MF-T38/R32-H35-4305 622-7243-202
MF Drifter rod, Hex 35, T38 - R32
T38 / R35
4305 14' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 34 T38/R35-H35-4305 622-8643-202
4915 16' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 37 T38/R35-H35-4915 622-8649-202
5525 18' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 42 T38/R35-H35-5525 622-8655-202
Drifter rod, Hex 35, T38 - R35 6135 20' 1 1/2″ 35 1 3/8″ 46 T38/R35-H35-6135 622-8661-202
4305 14' 1 1/2″ 39 1 1/2″ 35 T38/R35-D39-4305 622-5243-202
4915 16' 1 1/2″ 39 1 1/2″ 40 T38/R35-D39-4915 622-5249-202
5525 18' 1 1/2″ 39 1 1/2″ 45 T38/R35-D39-5525 622-5255-202
Drifter rod, Round 39, T38 - R35 6135 20' 1 1/2″ 39 1 1/2″ 49 T38/R35-D39-6135 622-5261-202
4305 14' 1
1/2"
39 1
1/2"
35 MF-T35/R35-D39-4305 621-7543-202
4915 16' 1
1/2"
39 1
1/2"
40 MF-T35/R35-D39-4915 621-7549-202
5525 18' 1
1/2"
39 1
1/2"
45 MF-T35/R35-D39-5525 621-7555-202
6135 20' 1
1/2"
39 1
1/2"
50 MF-T35/R35-D39-6135 621-7561-202
Remarks: Other drill rod specifications are available according to customer requirements.